

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2143/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in BA No. 3597/2006 & BA No. 5636/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

USMAN @ USMAN HAJI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.V. Padma Priya, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks time is granted to the petitioner to comply with the office report.  
List on 12.10.2007.

AK

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
REGISTRAR